ORDERING EXAMPLE — LED LUMINAIRE SERIES
Luminaire
[G]
Length
2 = 2-Feet
4 = 4-Feet
8 = 8-Feet
  G   4    LED   FX          A   C   M   Y
Luminaire
Designation
FX = New Fixture
Luminaire
Type
 LED
Luminaire
Application
S = Standard
  S
Color
Temperature
30 = 3000†
35 = 3500†
41 = 4100
50 = 5000†
† = Non-Stock
(Call EPCO Inside Sales
for lead time)
  41          34
2-Feet (3 Lamp): 28
4-Feet (2 Lamp): 34
4-Feet (3 Lamp): 51
LED Luminaire Series Options
The Standard LED Luminaire can be built to your specifications by adding options as “part” of your part number.
Option Notes
A.  6-Foot Power Cord (PSS6) Straight Plug, 13 AMP
A1. 6-Foot Twist Lock Power Cord L5-15P, 120V
A2. 6-Foot Twist Lock Power Cord L7-15P, 277V
C. Acetal (Plastic) Latches Not recommended for the following applications: Swimming Pools because of the chlorine; Car Washes because of
the chemicals used; Food Processing because of the cleaning chemicals; Agriculture because of the ammonia gas.
E. Emergency LED Backup Driver Non-Stock — Call EPCO Inside Sales for lead time
F. One (1) 1/2” Water Resistant Hub Required for Pendant Mounting a 2-foot or 4-foot luminaire.
When adding the Water Resistant Hubs the
UL listing changes from a “wet” location to a
“damp” location luminaire.
G. Two (2) 1/2” Water Resistant Hubs Required for Pendant Mounting an 8-foot luminaire.
H. One (1) 3/4” Water Resistant Hub Required for Pendant Mounting a 2-foot or 4-foot luminaire.
M. Ceiling and Wall Mount Mounting Hardware Powder Coated, Standard (Not NSF approved for food service applications)
M1. Ceiling and Wall Mount Mounting Hardware Stainless Steel (National Sanitation Foundation approved)
M2. Wall Mount Stainless Steel Mounting Hardware 45º Angle (National Sanitation Foundation approved)
P. Clear Ribbed Diffuser
P1. Frosted Ribbed Diffuser
R1. PIR Occupancy Sensor (for dry locations)
R2. PIR Occupancy Sensor (for dry locations/cold locations)
R3. PIR Occupancy Sensor (for wet locations)
R4. Microwave Occupancy Sensor (On/Off Only)
R5. Microwave Occupancy Sensor (0-10V Dimming 30%)
R6. Microwave Occupancy Sensor (0-10V Dimming 50%)
Two Occupancy Sensors are available:
A. High/Medium Bay Passive Infrared (PIR) Occupancy Sensors: Recommended for ceiling heights 15-feet or
     higher. PIR sensors function as an automatic lighting control in high and medium bay applications.
B. Microwave Sensors: Recommended for ceiling heights 15-feet or lower. The microwave sensor detects the
    slightest movement in the occupancy zone. Detection is sensed through doors, glass, or thin walls.
S. Stainless Steel Latches
Y. Surface Mount Bracket EPCO will pre-drill a hole in the luminaire housing to facilitate pulling the supply conductors from the junction
box and into the luminaire housing.
Z. Bulk Packaging 25 or 50 per skid (eliminates individual carton packaging on the job site). When entering Bulk Packaging orders, do not
include Mounting Hardware or Tamper Resistant Screws in your part number.
8-Feet (4 Lamp): 68
8-Feet (6 Lamp): 102
Watts